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1 - Randy Burns
Matt Ryan QB ATL  <bye>  * 24 12.00
Stevan Ridley RB NWE  <bye>  * 6 3.00
Alfred Morris RB WAS  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Brandon Lloyd WR NWE  <bye>  * 3 1.50
Brandon Tate WR CIN  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Torrey Smith WR BAL @ SFO  * 9 2.25
Matt Bryant K ATL  <bye>  * 18 9.00
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL  <bye>  * 6 3.00

2 - Rickey
Tom Brady QB NWE  <bye>  * 18 9.00
Adrian Peterson RB MIN  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Danny Woodhead RB NWE  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Wes Welker WR NWE  <bye>  * 9 4.50
A.J. Green WR CIN  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Vernon Davis TE SFO vs BAL  * 9 3.00
David Akers K SFO vs BAL  * 24 8.00
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO vs BAL  * 11 3.67

3 - Ryan
Peyton Manning QB DEN  <bye>  * 9 9.00
BenJarvus Green-Ellis RB CIN  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Knowshon Moreno RB DEN  <bye>  * 3 3.00
Greg Jennings WR GNB  <bye>  * 3 1.50
Julio Jones WR ATL  <bye>  * 12 6.00
Aaron Hernandez TE NWE  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Steven Hauschka K SEA  <bye>  * 10 5.00
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  <bye>  * 4 2.00

4 - Joel & Rob
Robert Griffin QB WAS  <bye>  * 6 6.00
Michael Turner RB ATL  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Arian Foster RB HOU  <bye>  * 18 9.00
Roddy White WR ATL  <bye>  * 6 3.00
Pierre Garcon WR WAS  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Eric Decker WR DEN  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Shayne Graham K HOU  <bye>  * 24 12.00
Houston Texans D/ST HOU  <bye>  * 5 2.50

49ERS - Bindi &amp; Bryson
Tom Brady QB NWE  <bye>  * 18 9.00
Frank Gore RB SFO vs BAL  * 30 10.00
Knowshon Moreno RB DEN  <bye>  * 3 3.00
Roddy White WR ATL  <bye>  * 6 3.00
Greg Jennings WR GNB  <bye>  * 3 1.50
Julio Jones WR ATL  <bye>  * 12 6.00
Matt Bryant K ATL  <bye>  * 18 9.00
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO vs BAL  * 11 3.67

5 - Billy & Gary
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB  <bye>  * 9 4.50
Ray Rice RB BAL @ SFO  * 15 3.75
Alex Green RB GNB  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Anquan Boldin WR BAL @ SFO  * 18 4.50
Jordy Nelson WR GNB  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Randall Cobb WR GNB  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Mason Crosby K GNB  <bye>  * 13 6.50
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @ SFO  * 37 9.25

6 - Dave
Matt Schaub QB HOU  <bye>  * 10 5.00
Frank Gore RB SFO vs BAL  * 30 10.00
Ronnie Hillman RB DEN  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Andre Johnson WR HOU  <bye>  * 1 0.50
Tony Gonzalez TE ATL  <bye>  * 6 3.00
Jermichael Finley TE GNB  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  <bye>  * 18 9.00
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN  <bye>  * 26 26.00

7 - Richard
Colin Kaepernick QB SFO vs BAL  * 45 15.00
Jacquizz Rodgers RB ATL  <bye>  * 0 0.00
DuJuan Harris RB GNB  <bye>  * 12 6.00
James Jones WR GNB  <bye>  * 3 1.50
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN  <bye>  * 3 3.00
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Matt Prater K DEN  <bye>  * 5 5.00
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB  <bye>  * 20 10.00

8 - Tim
Russell Wilson QB SEA  <bye>  * 22 11.00
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA  <bye>  * 15 7.50
LaMichael James RB SFO vs BAL  * 6 2.00
Randy Moss WR SFO vs BAL  * 0 0.00
Reggie Wayne WR IND  <bye>  * 3 3.00
Michael Crabtree WR SFO vs BAL  * 15 5.00
Blair Walsh K MIN  <bye>  * 4 4.00
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA  <bye>  * 7 3.50

A - League - DJ &amp; Jeff
Tom Brady QB NWE  <bye>  * 18 9.00
Adrian Peterson RB MIN  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Stevan Ridley RB NWE  <bye>  * 6 3.00
Eric Decker WR DEN  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Aaron Hernandez TE NWE  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  <bye>  * 18 9.00
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN  <bye>  * 26 26.00

Aint's - Bob Sr. &amp; Bob Jr.
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB  <bye>  * 9 4.50
Adrian Peterson RB MIN  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Arian Foster RB HOU  <bye>  * 18 9.00
Wes Welker WR NWE  <bye>  * 9 4.50
Jordy Nelson WR GNB  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Aaron Hernandez TE NWE  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Shayne Graham K HOU  <bye>  * 24 12.00
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN  <bye>  * 26 26.00

B - League - Joel & Rob
Peyton Manning QB DEN  <bye>  * 9 9.00
Knowshon Moreno RB DEN  <bye>  * 3 3.00
Arian Foster RB HOU  <bye>  * 18 9.00
Andre Johnson WR HOU  <bye>  * 1 0.50
Wes Welker WR NWE  <bye>  * 9 4.50
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN  <bye>  * 3 3.00
Matt Prater K DEN  <bye>  * 5 5.00
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  <bye>  * 4 2.00

Dall-ers - Corbett & Dave
Matt Ryan QB ATL  <bye>  * 24 12.00
Arian Foster RB HOU  <bye>  * 18 9.00
Stevan Ridley RB NWE  <bye>  * 6 3.00
James Jones WR GNB  <bye>  * 3 1.50
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN  <bye>  * 3 3.00
Julio Jones WR ATL  <bye>  * 12 6.00
Matt Bryant K ATL  <bye>  * 18 9.00
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO vs BAL  * 11 3.67

DallPhins - Ron & Ron
Robert Griffin QB WAS  <bye>  * 6 6.00
Stevan Ridley RB NWE  <bye>  * 6 3.00
Alfred Morris RB WAS  <bye>  * 0 0.00
James Jones WR GNB  <bye>  * 3 1.50
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN  <bye>  * 3 3.00
Eric Decker WR DEN  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  <bye>  * 18 9.00
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  <bye>  * 4 2.00

Frsco Dogs - Bob & Todd
Peyton Manning QB DEN  <bye>  * 9 9.00
Adrian Peterson RB MIN  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Alfred Morris RB WAS  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Andre Johnson WR HOU  <bye>  * 1 0.50
Eric Decker WR DEN  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Torrey Smith WR BAL @ SFO  * 9 2.25
Blair Walsh K MIN  <bye>  * 4 4.00
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN  <bye>  * 26 26.00

Niners - Joe & Jim
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB  <bye>  * 9 4.50
Frank Gore RB SFO vs BAL  * 30 10.00
Knowshon Moreno RB DEN  <bye>  * 3 3.00
Wes Welker WR NWE  <bye>  * 9 4.50
Roddy White WR ATL  <bye>  * 6 3.00
Greg Jennings WR GNB  <bye>  * 3 1.50
Mason Crosby K GNB  <bye>  * 13 6.50
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  <bye>  * 4 2.00
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PAT-ERS - DJ & Jeff
Peyton Manning QB DEN  <bye>  * 9 9.00
Michael Turner RB ATL  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA  <bye>  * 15 7.50
Andre Johnson WR HOU  <bye>  * 1 0.50
Michael Crabtree WR SFO vs BAL  * 15 5.00
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Matt Prater K DEN  <bye>  * 5 5.00
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA  <bye>  * 7 3.50

Raiders - Dan & rich
Tom Brady QB NWE  <bye>  * 18 9.00
Michael Turner RB ATL  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA  <bye>  * 15 7.50
Jordy Nelson WR GNB  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Tony Gonzalez TE ATL  <bye>  * 6 3.00
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  <bye>  * 18 9.00
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL  <bye>  * 6 3.00

** KEY:  Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts


